2018 FEE SCHEDULE

Initiation Fee
Paid Up
Membership Type Birth Year (4 Year Plan (1%) Front (2*) Jan.-Mar. (3*) Annual Dues
Youth, Under 21 1998 N/A N/A N/A S 257.00
Resident, 21 to 25 1993-1997 | S 780.00 | S 585.00 | S 526.50 | S 257.00
Resident, 26 to 29 1989-1992 | S 1,080.00 | S 810.00 | $§ 729.00 | S 617.00
Resident, 30 to 35 1983-1988 | S 2,300.00 | $ 1,750.00 | S 1,575.00 | S 1,028.00
Resident, 36 to 79 1939-1982 | S 3,000.00 | $ 2,250.00 | S 2,025.00 | S 1,285.00
Resident, 80 to 84 1934-1938 | S 3,000.00 | $ 2,250.00 | S 2,025.00 | S 771.00
Resident, 85 and Up 1933 S 3,000.00 | $ 2,250.00 | S 2,025.00 | S 321.00
Associate (4*) N/A S 1,500.00 | S 1,500.00 | S 1,350.00 | S 771.00
Non-Resident N/A S 129.00
Non-Resident Affiliate N/A S 129.00
Honorary N/A N/A
Survivor N/A N/A

1* - Initiation Fee -Total Amount due when paid over four years, in equal amounts, at same time as dues payment.
2* - Initiation Fee - Total amount due when paid up front with dues payment.
3* - Initiation Fee - Total amount when joining in January, February and March; if paid within 30 days of invoice.

4* - Discounts do not apply.

A Dock A Dock
Annual Slip Fees Outside Inside B Dock

Initiation Fee S 400.00 S 400.00 S 400.00
Slip Rental (except A-34) S 400.00
Slip Rental (plus A-34) S 735.00 S 735.00

Dry Storage Fees
First Space - Sailboat Only No charge
Second Space S 275.00
Third and Additional Spaces $ 315.00
Power Boats S 600.00
Laser/Sunfish Spaces S 50.00
| Campsites Fees
Initiation Fee S 350.00
Annual Fee S 315.00

|Club Use by Non-member Groups

(5100.00 minimum)

|58.00 per non-member




